
Represented Bid Summary
Posting Date:  10-09-2024 Bid Closing Date:  10-15-2024

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

C-59886S Substation Worker A-
Accredited

0097 07-09-2018 Michael Vondell Regular

0097 02-21-2023 Brandon Cancro Regular

0097 04-17-2023 Dakota Major Regular

0097 06-20-2023 Jordan Dutcher Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Aidan McConnell Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Dylan Anthony Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

097C 03-27-2023 Riley Alden Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

0097 04-29-2024 Samuel Morrissey Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Owen Saunders Temporary

C-60267 Communications Tester 
A

0097 08-14-2017 Anthony Bugge Regular

0097 08-12-2019 Derek Caccamo Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Jordan Dunning Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

097C 08-13-2018 Nicholas Irving Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

W-60357 Office Technician A
0097 04-22-2024 Travis Hall Probationary

0097 04-22-2024 Casey Caya Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Evan Chimino Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Patrick Rossel Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Griffin Best Temporary

C-60444 Service Representative C
0097 09-15-2014 Joseph Roukous Regular

0097 05-13-2024 Owen Saunders Temporary

C-60129 Crew Leader LM A HS
0097 10-06-2014 Roger Cecconi Regular

0097 01-18-2016 Loren Yousey Regular



0097 04-25-2016 Jordan Hall Regular

0097 12-27-2016 James Manning Regular

0097 10-08-2018 Lane Zehr Regular

0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

C-60132 Crew Leader LM A HS
0097 10-06-2014 Roger Cecconi Regular

0097 01-18-2016 Loren Yousey Regular

0097 12-27-2016 James Manning Regular

0097 10-08-2018 Lane Zehr Regular

0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Probationary

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

C-60309 Equipment Operator C
0097 06-04-2008 Andrew Wheeler Regular

0097 05-03-2010 Douglas Sparks Regular

0097 04-07-2011 Dennis George Regular

0097 03-17-2014 Michael Boyce Regular

0097 05-12-2014 Charles Chillson Regular

0097 02-22-2016 Darian Palmer Regular

0097 01-07-2019 Gerald Ladd Regular

0097 09-09-2019 Joseph Barrett Regular

0097 06-21-2021 Jonathan Barrett Regular

0097 08-30-2021 David Lonczak Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Joseph Mittelstaedt Regular

0097 11-07-2022 Joseph Durocher Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

C-60310 Cable Splicer Helper-
Accredited

0097 06-04-2008 Andrew Wheeler Regular

0097 05-10-2010 Jason Hunter Regular

0097 10-07-2013 Daniel Kadlubowski Regular

0097 12-29-2016 Matthew Kinney Regular

0097 07-09-2018 Michael Vondell Regular

0097 05-20-2019 James Carsten Regular

0097 03-01-2021 Travis Stone Regular

0097 04-04-2022 Kody Daugherty Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Regular

0097 01-30-2023 Ryan Nunan Regular

0097 02-21-2023 Brandon Cancro Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular



0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

097C 02-20-2017 Jill Attwood Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

097C 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Probationary

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Anthony Forte Temporary

C-60311 Cable Splicer Helper
0097 06-04-2008 Andrew Wheeler Regular

0097 05-10-2010 Jason Hunter Regular

0097 10-07-2013 Daniel Kadlubowski Regular

0097 03-09-2015 Michael Christian Regular

0097 04-10-2017 Thomas Anthony Regular

0097 01-15-2018 Jonathan Head Regular

0097 03-26-2018 Jacob Armstrong Regular

0097 07-09-2018 Michael Vondell Regular

0097 08-13-2018 Nicholas Kinney Regular

0097 08-13-2018 Phillip Miller Regular

0097 05-20-2019 James Carsten Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Alexander Foster Regular

0097 10-21-2019 Stephen Young Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Dylan Horning Regular

0097 02-18-2020 Dylan Whittico Regular

0097 03-01-2021 Travis Stone Regular

0097 08-30-2021 Alex Cotey Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Joseph Mittelstaedt Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Jordan Dunning Regular

0097 04-04-2022 Kody Daugherty Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Hanna Regular

0097 11-07-2022 Coleton Reisman Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Christopher Reid Regular

0097 02-21-2023 Brandon Cancro Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

0097 09-05-2023 Nicholas Swartz Regular



0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

097C 08-04-2014 Gary Vertigan Regular

097C 03-13-2017 Michelle Caruso Regular

097C 02-26-2018 Joseph Richard Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 10-17-2022 Vernon Corbin Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Anthony Guarasce Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Ionna Mobley Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Patricia Bailey Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

097C 02-05-2024 Cameron Brieant Regular

097C 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Probationary

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Temporary

C-60384 Street Light Svc Mech C
0097 07-27-2009 Glen Britton Regular

0097 11-30-2009 Joseph Kellar Regular

0097 04-15-2013 Dylan Mann Regular

0097 06-03-2013 Anthony Whitaker Regular

0097 05-11-2015 Matthew Haughton Regular

0097 06-15-2015 Alexa Gangemi Regular

0097 07-30-2018 Alec Payne Regular

0097 01-07-2019 Gerald Ladd Regular

0097 04-04-2022 Kody Daugherty Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

097C 02-20-2017 Jill Attwood Regular

097C 04-25-2022 Leah Netti Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular

0097 05-13-2024 Owen Saunders Temporary



G-60051 Revenue Cycle Mgmt 
Assoc 2

097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular

097C 02-20-2017 Jill Attwood Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Ashley King Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Sierra Barnum Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Stacy Nelson Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Blake Bagozzi Regular

097C 09-06-2022 Cheyenne Duncovich Regular

097C 01-23-2023 Ryan Babb Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Sheri Ruffo Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Linzie Salatino Regular

097C 02-13-2023 Alyce Baker Regular

097C 03-06-2023 Makayla Maye Regular

097C 03-27-2023 Riley Alden Regular

097C 04-03-2023 Abigail Pawlewicz Regular

097C 05-15-2023 Tatjana Leathers Regular

097C 05-22-2023 Shereen Ali Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Joann LeVea Regular

097C 07-10-2023 Collin Romano Regular

097C 09-11-2023 Alasia Douglas Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Taylor House Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Linaysa Williams Regular

097C 10-30-2023 Michael Leija Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Anthony Guarasce Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Jessica Tomb Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Ionna Mobley Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Willie Kemp Jr Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Jennifer Brefka Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 02-05-2024 Jacob St Laurent Regular

097C 02-20-2024 Kaylee Bertini Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Sujeyly Flores Regular

097C 04-01-2024 Sabrina Smith Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Carmella 
BilesJohnson

Regular

C-60135 Line Mechanic Helper-
Accredited

0097 04-19-2015 Devin Schedler II Regular

0097 04-19-2015 Devin Schedler II Regular

0097 04-19-2015 Devin Schedler II Regular

0097 06-20-2016 Corey Storrin Regular

0097 05-01-2017 Joshua Rayburn Regular

0097 10-08-2018 Lane Zehr Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Derek DiCastro Regular



0097 08-26-2019 Zachary Barr Regular

0097 12-01-2019 Nicholas Lockerbie Regular

0097 01-04-2021 Ryan Anderson-
Petell

Regular

0097 07-19-2021 Allen Jones Regular

0097 04-04-2022 Keith Sapp Regular

0097 05-02-2022 Nicholas Rayburn Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Steven Gigliotti Regular

0097 03-20-2023 Michael Newman Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Tristan Richardson Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 07-03-2023 Eric Mitchell Regular

0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

097C 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Probationary

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Probationary

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Temporary

0097 04-22-2024 Robert Wescott Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Owen Saunders Temporary

C-60139 Line Mechanic Helper-
Accredited

0097 03-02-2009 Benjamin 
Kasprowicz

Regular

0097 06-23-2014 Chris Bush Regular

0097 04-19-2015 Devin Schedler II Regular

0097 04-19-2015 Devin Schedler II Regular

0097 04-19-2015 Devin Schedler II Regular

0097 12-19-2016 Alexander Benoit Regular

0097 07-30-2018 Alec Payne Regular

0097 08-27-2018 Sean Fitts Regular

0097 10-08-2018 Lane Zehr Regular

0097 05-20-2019 Alexander Foster Regular

0097 07-22-2019 Ross Douglas Regular

0097 12-16-2019 James Luther Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Steven Gigliotti Regular

0097 07-18-2022 Richard Phelps Regular

0097 11-28-2022 Christopher Reid Regular

0097 03-20-2023 Michael Newman Regular

0097 04-10-2023 Tristan Richardson Regular



0097 07-03-2023 Eric Mitchell Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Thomas 
Montgomery

Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

0097 09-11-2023 Jake Whitmore Regular

0097 10-09-2023 Ethan Hollister Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

0097 03-18-2024 Zachary Roberts Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Evan Leonardo Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Alexander Giancola Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Anthony Desimone Regular

097C 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

097C 04-08-2024 Garrett Starbird Regular

0097 06-12-2023 Tyler Smith Probationary

0097 07-03-2023 Noah Kerwin Probationary

0097 12-04-2023 Bernard Martin Jr Temporary

0097 12-04-2023 Dayton Piersall Temporary

0097 05-13-2024 Owen Saunders Temporary

C-60312 Mechanic Helper
0097 06-04-2008 Andrew Wheeler Regular

0097 05-03-2010 Douglas Sparks Regular

0097 03-09-2015 Michael Christian Regular

0097 03-26-2018 Jacob Armstrong Regular

0097 08-13-2018 Nicholas Kinney Regular

0097 08-13-2018 Phillip Miller Regular

0097 05-20-2019 James Carsten Regular

0097 10-21-2019 Stephen Young Regular

0097 12-16-2019 Dylan Horning Regular

0097 08-30-2021 Alex Cotey Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Joseph Mittelstaedt Regular

0097 12-06-2021 Jordan Dunning Regular

0097 04-04-2022 Kody Daugherty Regular

0097 11-07-2022 Coleton Reisman Regular

0097 02-21-2023 Brandon Cancro Regular

0097 05-15-2023 Devon Noyes Regular

0097 08-28-2023 Nicholas Guyder Regular

0097 09-05-2023 Nicholas Swartz Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Justin Wilder Regular

0097 12-18-2023 Aaron Stroup Jr Regular

097C 08-04-2014 Gary Vertigan Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Heather LaShomb Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular



097C 05-31-2022 Joshua Byrnes Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Victoria Polifroni Regular

097C 10-17-2022 Vernon Corbin Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Anthony Guarasce Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Ionna Mobley Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 02-05-2024 Cameron Brieant Regular

097C 03-25-2024 Thomas Guarasce Regular

0097 05-13-2024 Owen Saunders Temporary

C-60526 Sr Customer 
Representative (MAS)

0097 09-30-1991 John Pajack Regular

0097 07-27-1995 Mark Buccina Regular

0097 07-02-1996 Barbara Emmi Regular

0097 01-02-1997 Lena Murphy Regular

0097 04-21-2001 Vernessa Sparks Regular

0097 12-10-2007 Michelle Fitten Regular

0097 10-13-2008 Stephanie Stone Regular

0097 12-27-2011 Andrea Dyer Regular

0097 04-22-2013 Rachel Howe Regular

0097 09-30-2013 Sadyiah Johnson Regular

0097 12-14-2020 Leah Piotrowski Regular

097C 09-24-2012 Edward Huckabee Regular

097C 02-20-2017 Jill Attwood Regular

097C 02-20-2017 Thomas Houde Regular

097C 05-01-2017 Marissa Lambert Regular

097C 01-29-2018 Lily Schneider Regular

097C 10-21-2019 DeVon Carmichael Regular

097C 02-18-2020 Jamaul Brown Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Jaclyn Marshfield Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Stacy Nelson Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Lacey Ladd Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Kathryn Pierie Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Tiffany Greeney Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Romello Simmons Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Blake Bagozzi Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Alecia Pringle Regular

097C 10-17-2022 Vernon Corbin Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Jennifer Brefka Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Sujeyly Flores Regular

C-60563 Office Technician A
0097 12-27-2011 Andrea Dyer Regular

0097 12-14-2020 Leah Piotrowski Regular



097C 08-04-2014 Gary Vertigan Regular

097C 05-26-2015 David Sherman Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Dean Burnam Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Alexandra Sanchez Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Angela Mancini Regular

097C 08-29-2016 Sasha Edwards Regular

097C 09-06-2016 Stephanie Kline Regular

097C 09-12-2016 Deborah Pasternack Regular

097C 02-20-2017 Jill Attwood Regular

097C 03-13-2017 Michelle Caruso Regular

097C 09-18-2017 Rebecca Powers Regular

097C 01-29-2018 Lily Schneider Regular

097C 02-26-2018 Joseph Richard Regular

097C 08-12-2019 Olivia Brown Regular

097C 08-26-2019 Gisel Shamma Regular

097C 10-21-2019 DeVon Carmichael Regular

097C 03-15-2021 Jaclyn Marshfield Regular

097C 08-30-2021 Stacey Bleck Regular

097C 09-07-2021 Andrew Mckenzie Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Stacy Nelson Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Lacey Ladd Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Allison Crouse Regular

097C 10-18-2021 Aaron Liddell Regular

097C 10-25-2021 Kaitlyn Laughlin Regular

097C 01-10-2022 Taylor Wayman Regular

097C 01-18-2022 Katrina Ottman Regular

097C 04-18-2022 Lolita Bunch Regular

097C 04-25-2022 Leah Netti Regular

097C 05-31-2022 Erin Nagle Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Romello Simmons Regular

097C 06-27-2022 Lousheanne DiBello Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Victoria Polifroni Regular

097C 09-12-2022 Alecia Pringle Regular

097C 09-26-2022 Anthony Diaz Regular

097C 12-05-2022 Richard Mcbride Regular

097C 01-03-2023 Daniel Dummitt Regular

097C 01-30-2023 Sheri Ruffo Regular

097C 03-06-2023 Makayla Maye Regular

097C 04-03-2023 Abigail Pawlewicz Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Michelle Bleskoski Regular

097C 04-17-2023 Christian Sanders Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Joann LeVea Regular

097C 06-12-2023 Bonnie Searle Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Gary Kemp Regular

097C 08-28-2023 Jaleaya Webb Regular



097C 10-02-2023 Christina Perkins Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Serita Thompson Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Linaysa Williams Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Vivian Youmans Regular

097C 10-02-2023 Nickoy Allen Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Anthony Guarasce Regular

097C 11-20-2023 Kyrra Emanuel Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Ionna Mobley Regular

097C 11-27-2023 Patricia Bailey Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Shanaya Titus Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Jennifer Brefka Regular

097C 12-18-2023 Monica Heydon Regular

097C 01-08-2024 Christopher Baker Regular

097C 01-22-2024 Smajil Causevic Regular

097C 02-05-2024 Jacob St Laurent Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Logan Nordman Regular

097C 03-18-2024 Sujeyly Flores Regular

097C 04-01-2024 James Kick Regular

097C 04-15-2024 John Timmons Regular

097C 04-15-2024 Nicholas Moshier Regular


